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25 Mile - Garmin UNBOUND
Gravel 2023

Emporia, Lyon County, Kansas, Stany
Zjednoczone

Dystans w goére W dot
40.10 km 241 m 241 m
o ——
o — =
F 1358735
- R, T — 4
=S --r':."
135
B S
7
¥ 4
¥ 4
/
/
/ 4
- F Emporia
r 4 Murucipal
:z// Alrport
© OpenStreetMap contributors
390
380
o ',\'
370 ro
360
350 —
340 —
330
320
0 2 - B g8 10 12 14 1e 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40




